Price

Sport Uniform

Winter Jacket P.E

All School Track Jacket

Acacia House Polo (Yellow)
Banksia House Polo (Orange)
Grevillea House Polo (Red)
Ironbark House Polo (Blue)
Nicholli House Polo (Green)
Junior/Middle P.E Shorts (Green)
Senior Sport Short (Navy)

All School Trackpants

Sport Accessories

Navy Sun Hat (Yrs 10-12)
Green Sun Hat (K-Yr 9)

On Field Sports Uniform

Cricket

S/S Polo Green (Yrs 1-8)
L/S Polo Green (Yrs 1-8)
Cap Green (Yrs 1-8)

Football

Shorts (K-12)
Socks (K-12)
Jersey (K-4)

Rugby
Jersey (Yrs 7-10)

Shorts (K-10)
Socks (K-12)

Tennis

Polo White (Yrs 7-12)
Cap White (Yrs 7-12)

Athletics
$ 120.00 Singlet (Yrs 3-12)
$ 85.00
$ 40.00 Netball
$ 40.00 Dress (Yrs 1-12)
40.00
s Hockey
$ 40.00
$ 40.00 Polo (Yrs 7-12)
$ 3700 Skirt (Yrs 7-12)
$ 3700 Socks (Yrs 7-12)
$ 5200 | sofipall
Socks (Yrs 7-12)
$ 18.00 Equestrian
$ 18.00 Polo (Open)
Basketball
Shorts (Yrs 3-8)
Shorts (Yrs 9-12)
3 40.00 Socks (Yrs 3-12)
$ 46.00 Training Singlet (Yrs 7-12)
$ 20.00
Warm Up
S/S Tee (Yrs 3-12)
s 3500 L/S Tee (Vrs 3-12)
$ 12.00
$ 50.00 Representative Hoodie (Yrs 7-12)
Co-curricular
$ 87.00 Performing Arts
$ 40.00 Dance Tee
$ 12.00
$ 45.00
$ 20.00
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Prices are correct as of 1st November 2023
(prices may change without notice)

Midford is a division of Georges Apparel Pty Limited
75 Ashford Avenue, Milperra NSW 2214
W: www.midford.com.au

VITA ET SCIENTIA

CENTRAL COAST
GRAMMAR SCHOOL

@ H BH B

45.00

85.00

50.00
45.00
12.00

12.00

46.00

35.00
85.00
12.00
90.00

26.00
35.00

65.00

45.00
30.00



